



Прайс-лист
На фанеру НШ
Сорт 4/4 (1525х1525 мм)

	Толщина
	Цена

	
	Наличный расчет
	Безналичный без НДС

	3-4 мм
	22 000 руб.
	24 000 руб.

	6 мм
	19 500 руб.
	21 500 руб.

	8 мм
	19 000 руб.
	21 000 руб.

	9-10 мм
	18 000 руб.
	20 000 руб.

	12-15 мм
	17 500 руб.
	19 500 руб.

	18-21 мм
	17 000 руб.
	19 000 руб.
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